
Trofeo delle Regioni Trailo

1
LO GRASSO Antonino 0079 - ASD GSPORT 433 PIEMONTE 1

699
BELTRAMO Marina 0079 - ASD GSPORT 266 PIEMONTE 1

2
CERA Michele 0130 - A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 357 VENETO 2

715
BETTIN Renato 0234 - ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 358 VENETO 2

3
CERESER Elvio 0512 - CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 247 FRIULI 1

752
LENARDUZZI Fulvio 0530 - A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 505 FRIULI 1

4
GAZZETTO Davide 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 341 VENETO 4

758
VARGIOLU Tiziano 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 417 VENETO 4

5
MANNOCCI Enrico 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 388 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 1

774
DE PIERI Susy 0769 - ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 386 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 1

6
JAN FURUCZ 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 201 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 4

903
ZUZANA FURUCZOVA 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 702 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 4

7
BUGANE' Nicolò 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 365 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2

906
RONTINI Mattia 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 541 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2

8
CITTERICO Dario 0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 461 LAZIO 1

906
ARCALENI Emilia 0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 445 LAZIO 1

9
ROBERTO Andrea 0277 - ORICUNEO 609 PIEMONTE 3

992
BERTOLINI Dario 0803 - ASD GS Atletica Nichelino 383 PIEMONTE 3

10
CASARIN Alessandro 0234 - ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 609 VENETO 3

1013
STRINGHER Luca 0250 - A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 404 VENETO 3

11
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 566 VENETO 6

1016
PAJARO Maria Bertilla 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 450 VENETO 6

12
BUSSI Mauro 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 452 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 3

1206
SAVORANI Anna 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 808 EMILIA-ROMAGNA 3

13
GOBBETTO Carla 0643 - A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 897 VENETO 1

1286
BERTO Andrea 0643 - A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 389 VENETO 1

14
MINIOTTI Corrado 0690 - CRAL G.T.T. 628 PIEMONTE 2

1304
CURZIO Leonardo 0094 - ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD 676 PIEMONTE 2

15
VALENTINI Francesco 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 1019 VENETO 5

1691
NARDO Mauro 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 672 VENETO 5
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TESSERA NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' PERCORSO Start
1 EM1790 MANNOCCI Enrico 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 14.00
2 VE6151 CERA Michele 0130 - A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 14.02
3 EM3752 JAN FURUCZ 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 14.04
4 PI60 BELTRAMO Marina 0079 - ASD GSPORT 14.06
5 LZ986 GUARDINI Daniele 0378 - A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 14.08
6 VE2329 DE PIERI Susy 0769 - ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d 14.10
7 FR579 CERESER Elvio 0512 - CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 14.12
8 EM3753 ZUZANA FURUCZOVA 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 14.14
9 VE5800 GAZZETTO Davide 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 14.16

10 VE3265 CASARIN Alessandro 0234 - ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 14.18
11 VE4024 VARGIOLU Tiziano 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 14.20
12 LZ114 CITTERICO Dario 0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 14.22
13 VE2912 BETTIN Renato 0234 - ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 14.24
14 VE14556 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING P 14.26
15 EM469 BUSSI Mauro 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 14.28
16 PI604 MINIOTTI Corrado 0690 - CRAL G.T.T. 14.30
17 PI62 LO GRASSO Antonino 0079 - ASD GSPORT 14.32
18 VE6157 VALENTINI Francesco 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING P 14.34
19 VE15232 GOBBETTO Carla 0643 - A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 14.36
20 EM729 SAVORANI Anna 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 14.38
21 FR255 LENARDUZZI Fulvio 0530 - A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 14.40
22 EM3314 BUGANE' Nicolò 0221 - POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 14.42
23 PI1410 ROBERTO Andrea 0277 - ORICUNEO 14.44
24 VE2638 STRINGHER Luca 0250 - A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 14.46
25 VE15237 BERTO Andrea 0643 - A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 14.48
26 VE13507 NARDO Mauro 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING P 14.50
27 EM1969 RONTINI Mattia 0255 - ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 14.52
28 VE15828 PAJARO Maria Bertilla 0692 - ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING P 14.54
29 UM347 BERTOLINI Dario 0803 - ASD GS Atletica Nichelino 14.56
30 LZ1052 ARCALENI Emilia 0064 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 14.58
31 PI312 CURZIO Leonardo 0094 - ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD 15.00


